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‘And not for that nation only,

but that also
he should gather together in one

the children of God
that were scattered abroad.’

John ch.11v.52



EVENTS COMMEMORATING the 400th Anniversary
of the AUTHORISED VERSION July - Sept 2011

Society of Biblical Literature International Meeting - Mon 4 July - Fri 8 July - King's College,
London.

The Bible in the Seventeenth Century - Thur 7 July - Sat 9 July - Centre for Renaissance and
Early Modern Studies, University of York.

Bible Exhibition - Sat 9 July - Sat 16 July - Hildenborough Gospel Hall, Mount Pleasant,
Hildenbrough, Kent.

Summer School: The Word and its Witnesses - Sun 10 July - Sat 16 July - Wycliffe Hall, 54
Banbury Rd, Oxford.

Bristol Bible Exhibition - Mon 11th - Sat 16th July - The Council Hse, College Green, Bristol.
Barrington Bible Reading Marathon - Thur 14 July - Sun 17 July - All Saints, Barrington,
Haslingfield Rd, Barrington, Cambridgeshire.

Praying with the Bible - Tues 19 July - The Mirfield Centre, Stocksbank Rd , Mirfield, W. Yorks.
Precious Light: An exhibition by David Mach - Sat 30 July - Sun 16 October - City Art
Centre, 2 Market St, Edinburgh.

The History of the English Bible - Sat 13 Aug - North & South Rauceby Village Hall, Main
St, Rauceby, Lincolnshire.

Winchester College & the KJV, Exhibition - mid-Aug - mid-Sept - Winchester, Hampshire.
Peterborough Bible Exhibition & Campaign - Sat 27 Aug - Sat 3 Sept - Serpentine Green
Shopping Centre, Peterborough, Cambs.

DIVINE WRITE: Scotland and the King James Bible - Sept - December - 2011, North St,
Glasgow, Scotland.

Testaments of Flowers - 8-11 Sept - Queen's Cross Parish Church, Albyn Place, Aberdeen.
The 90 minute Bible - Blackburn with Darwen Deanery - Thur 8§ Sept - Thwaites Empire
Theatre, Aqueduct Rd, Blackburn, Lancashire.

Eucharist with a difference - Sat 10 Sept - The Cathedral Church of St Mary the Virgin with
St Paul, Cathedral close, Blackburn, Lancashire.

Conference: "What the Gospels really teach about the birth and death of Jesus' Fri 16 Sept -
Sun 18 Sept - St Andrew’s United Reformed Church, Shaftesbury Ave., Roundhay, Leeds, W.
Yorkshire.

The Word Read - The Word Preached - Fri 16 Sept - Sarum College, 19 The Close, Salisbury,
Wilts.

Lecture on the book of Esther - Sat 17 Sept - St Andrew's Church, Church Rd, Leyland,
Lancashire.

A Flower Festival to celebrate the 400 years of the King James Bible - Wed 21 Sept - Mon 26 Sept
- All Saints Church, Church St, Stradbroke, Eye, Suffolk.

Celebration of the King James Bible - Sat 24 Sept - Sat 1 October - Wellington Town,
Somerset.

A Celebration of the King James Bible - Sat 24 Sept - Sun 25 Sept - First Garvagh Presbyterian
Church, Kilrea Rd, Garvagh, Coleraine, Co. Londonderry.

The Glasgow Passion - a modern Passion play - Thur 29 Sept - George Square, Glasgow.
Spirituality Day - Sat 1 October - The Cathedral Church of St Mary the Virgin with St Paul,
Cathedral close, Blackburn, Lancashire.
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